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vista zenitale / zenital view vista laterale / lateral view

sezione longitudinale / section vista retro / back view

VL118

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/327-volo

design Alessio Pinto 2008

Wall hung wc (fixing kit included)

53 x 37 x 34,5 cm 1520 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Universal fixing bracket for wall hung wc/bidet (41/P)Technical
accessories:

Polyester seat&cover (VLCW01)
Thermosetting wrapping seat&cover (VLCW02)
Soft-closing thermosetting wrapping seat&cover (VLCW03)
Line accessories: TWO - HOOP - Noke’ - Fold

Complements:

Volo

Ceramic: glossy finish Colors in eliminationmatt finish

white milky white graphite antracite lava greyblack slate grey light blue pink champagne



size in mm may 2015

design Alessio Pinto 2008

53 x 37 x 34,5 cm 1521 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Universal fixing bracket for wall hung wc/bidet (41/P)Technical
accessories:

Polyester seat&cover (VLCW01)
Thermosetting wrapping seat&cover (VLCW02)
Soft-closing thermosetting wrapping seat&cover (VLCW03)
Line accessories: TWO - HOOP - Noke’ - Fold

Complements:

Volo

VL118 + ERWCB*
Wall hung wc (wall fixing kit included)
* warning: the hole for the bidet jet must be requested

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/327-volo

Ceramic: glossy finish Colors in eliminationmatt finish

white milky white graphite antracite lava greyblack slate grey light blue pink champagne

520

140 325
55

55
36

0
55

25
0

18
0

32
0

10
0

22
0

20
0

90

60
13

5
23

036
0

15
0

kit di fissaggio Fischer 
(in dotazione)
Fischer fixing kit
(included in the box)

90 90

15
0

42
0

380    430 380    430

180

miscelatore incasso
concealed mixer

allaccio erogatore 3/8"
destro o sinistro

left or right connection 
bidet jet 3/8”

erogatore bidet art. ERWCB
bidet jet art. ERWCB

allaccio erogatore 3/8"
connection bidet jet 3/8”

erogatore bidet art. ERWCB
bidet jet art. ERWCB

tubo di adduzione Ø45
water inlet tube Ø45

vista zenitale / zenital view

sezione longitudinale / section vista retro / back view

32

30°

dettaglio erogatore / bidet jet detail



size in mm may 2015

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/327-volo
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vista zenitale / zenital view vista laterale / lateral view

sezione longitudinale / section vista retro / back view

kit di fissaggio 
Fischer 
(in dotazione)
Fischer fixing kit
(included in the box)

VL218
Wall hung single-hole bidet (fixing kit included)

Line taps bidet: One - Noke’ - Si - Fold
Line accessories: TWO - HOOP - Noke’ - Fold

Universal fixing bracket for wall hung wc/bidet (41/P)
Short chrome siphon for bidet (SIFB/CR)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG)
Two piece set chrome tap filters (RF026)

Complements:

Technical
accessories:

53 x 37 x 25 cm 1518 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

design Alessio Pinto 2008

Volo

Ceramic: glossy finish Colors in eliminationmatt finish

white milky white graphite antracite lava greyblack slate grey light blue pink champagne



size in mm may 2015
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vista zenitale / zenital view

vista laterale / lateral view vista frontale / frontal view

Polyester seat & cover

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/327-volo

Volo wall hung wc (VL118)Complements:

-51 x 40 x 6 cm 4 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

VLCW01
design Alessio Pinto 2008

Volo

WOOD/POLYESTER: glossy finish

white



size in mm may 2015
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vista zenitale / zenital view
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Thermosetting wrapping seat & cover

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/327-volo

Volo wall hung wc (VL118)Complements:

-51 x 40 x 6 cm 3 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

VLCW02
design Alessio Pinto 2008

Volo

THERMOSETTING: glossy finish

white



size in mm may 2015

THERMOSETTING: glossy finish Colors in eliminationmatt finish

white milky white graphite antracite lava greyblack slate grey light blue pink champagne

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/327-volo

55 40 40 
385 

480 

36
0 

36 

360 

36 

480 
385 

55
 

55
 

25
0 

250 

vista zenitale / zenital view

vista laterale / lateral view vista frontale / frontal view

Soft-closing thermosetting wrapping seat & cover

Volo wall hung wc (VL118)Complements:

-51 x 40 x 6 cm 3 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

VLCW03
design Alessio Pinto 2008

Volo



size in mm may 2015
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foro consigliato sul piano
suggested hole on the top

ø 45

ø 35 ø 37

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/327-volo

VL66L Volo 66
Bench - wall hung basin 66 cm

Volo metal structure (VL66M)
Forty6 shelf (F6VL66)
Solid shelf (SLVL66)
Frisco benches (PF150R - PF180R) 
Miami benches (MP150 - MP180)
Make-Up benches (MKP150 - MKP180)
Compono System benches (CSM90 - CSM135R/L - CSP135R/L - CSP180D)
Line taps basin: One - Noke’ - SI - Fold
Line accessories: TWO - HOOP - Noke’ - Fold

Chrome siphon (SIFL/CR) - Telescopic chrome siphon (SIFL066)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG)
Two piece set chrome tap filters (RF026)

Complements:

Technical
accessories:

design Alessio Pinto 2008

Volo

1266 x 20 x 53,5 cm 21 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Ceramic: glossy finish Colors in eliminationmatt finish

white milky white graphite antracite lava greyblack slate grey light blue pink champagne



size in mm may 2015

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/327-volo

Metal structure with 3 crystal shelves to suit VOLO 66 basin

Volo 66 basin (VL66L)
Line taps basin: One - Noke’ - SI - Fold
Line accessories: TWO - HOOP - Noke’ - Fold

Chrome siphon (SIFL/CR) - Telescopic chrome siphon (SIFL066)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG)
Two piece set chrome tap filters (RF026)

Complements:

73 x 58 x 94 cm -26 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Technical
accessories:

design Alessio Pinto 2008

VL66M

Volo

48
5 

34
0 

585 
48 48 

682 

60
0 

90
0 

66
0 

10
20

 

120 

60
0 

19
0

49
0

90
0

66
0 

585 485 

vista frontale / frontal view vista laterale / lateral view 
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ripiano in cristallo 
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ripiano in cristallo 
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BRASS: glossy finish

Chrome



size in mm may 2015
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suggested hole on the top
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http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/327-volo

VL52L Volo 52
Bench - wall hung basin 52 cm

Volo metal structure (VL52M)
Line taps basin: One - Noke’ - SI - Fold
Line accessories: TWO - HOOP - Noke’ - Fold

Chrome siphon (SIFL/CR) - Telescopic chrome siphon (SIFL066)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG)
Two piece set chrome tap filters (RF026)

Complements:

Technical
accessories:

design Alessio Pinto 2008

Volo

1853,5 x 20 x 48 cm 15 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Ceramic: glossy finish Colors in eliminationmatt finish

white milky white graphite antracite lava greyblack slate grey light blue pink champagne



size in mm may 2015
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http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/327-volo

VL52M
Metal structure with 3 crystal shelves to suit VOLO 52 basin

Volo 52 basin (VL52L)
Line taps basin: One - Noke’ - SI - Fold
Line accessories: TWO - HOOP - Noke’ - Fold

Chrome siphon (SIFL/CR) - Telescopic chrome siphon (SIFL066)
Stop & Go drain (PLSG)
Two piece set chrome tap filters (RF026)

Complements:

53 x 60 x 94 cm -19 kgPackage dim. Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Technical
accessories:

design Alessio Pinto 2008

Volo

BRASS: glossy finish

Chrome



size in mm may 2015
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piatto doccia
shower tray
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griglia antiscivolo
non-slip grill
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dettaglio piletta / drain detail

piletta ø 90 (in dotazione)
drain ø 90 (included in the box)

Piletta sifonata / Drainage
Portata / Flow rate: 0,52 l/sec   (EN 274 ›0,4 l/sec)

http://www.ceramicaflaminia.it/en/products/327-volo

VL80P Volo 80
Bench - vanity shower tray 80x80 cm
(ø 90mm drainage system included)

Bamboo composable shower box
Line taps shower: One - Noke’ - Si - Fold
Line accessories: TWO - HOOP - Noke’ - Fold

Complements:

design Alessio Pinto 2008

Volo

180,5 x 9 x 82 cm 36 kgPackage dim.
shower tray

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

162 x 4,5 x 61 cm 12 kgPackage dim.
ceramic grid

Pz. Pallet n°Weight

Ceramic: glossy finish Colors in eliminationmatt finish

white milky white graphite antracite lava greyblack slate grey light blue pink champagne


